Bus Inspector Trainers Contact Information


	Last Name
	First Name
	Location
	Office Phone
	Cell Phone
	Email

	Central Region

	Cannon

	Matt
	Norman
	405/366-5965 or 405/366-0503
	
	Jcannon2@norman.k12.ok.us

	Gomme
	James
	United Engines – OKC
	405/947-3321
	
	JFGomme64@gmail.com

	Nowlin
	Brad
	Summit Truck Group – OKC
	405/236-2792
	
	Brad.nowlin@summittruckgroup.com

	Carlstrom
	Ralph
	Putnam City
	405/209-8604
	

	Rcarlstrom@putnamcityschools.org

	Dutton
	Gene
	Midwest Bus Sales – El Reno
	405/262-1044
	
	gdutton@midwestbussales.com

	Gordon
	Charles
	Metro Technology 
	405/424-8324
	
	charles.gordon@metrotech.edu

	Turnpaugh

	Jerald
	Mid America Technology - Wayne
	405/449-7654
	
	jturnpaugh@matech.edu


	Snider
	Wayne
	Ross Transportation
	800/965-7677
	405/681-6691
	wayne@rosstran.com 




	Southeast Region

	Childs
	Charlie
	Broken Bow
	580/584-6511

	580/306-1287
	cchilds@bbisd.org

	Dial
	Nathan
	Pontotac Technology - Ada
	580/310-2232
	580/20-4337
	ndial@pontotoctech.edu


	Northeast Region

	Holba
	Kevin
	Central Technology - Drumright
	918/352-2551 Ext. 310
	
	nikole.willing@centraltech.edu


	Elliott
	Earl
	Central Technology – Drumright
	918/352-2551 Ext. 221
	918/688-0581
	nikole.willing@centraltech.edu


	Western Region

	Leatherburry
	Allan
	Caddo/Kiowa Technology – Fort Cobb
	405/643-5511
	580/467-3313
	aleatherbury@mycktc.com


	Gearhart

	Andy W.
	Western Technology
	580/532-3181 Ext. 267
	
	agearhart@westtech.edu


	Panhandle Region

	Stone

	David
	High Plains Technology – Woodward

	580/571-6153
	580/571-1074
	davidstone@hptc.edu


	East Central Region

	White

	Nathan
	Warner
	918/463-5171
	918/360-4745
	nathanwhite@warner.k12.ok.us


	Jolly

	Ed
	Gordon Cooper Technology - Shawnee
	405/273-7493 Ext. 2248
	
	405/808-1675
	edj@gctech.edu


	Tulsa Region

	Hawkins
	Dennis
	Summit Truck Group – Tulsa
	918/438-2000
	
	Dennis.hawkins@summittruckgroup.com

	Brown
	Johnnie
	Summit Truck Group – Tulsa
	918/438-2000
	
	Porkybrown@cox.net

	South Central Region

	Hollis
	Curtis
	Summit Truck Group – Ardmore
	580/223-8896
	
	Curtis.hollis@summittruckgroup.com

	Whittenburg
	Billy
	Durant
	580/924-7015
	
	billy.whittenburg@durantisd.org


	Millan

	LeeAnn
	Duncan 
	580/252-3496
	580/656-6101
	leeann.millan@duncanps.org




